

File reference	W16FOI633
Key words	Director details
Date of release	19/12/2016
Attachments	No

Freedom of Information Act Disclosure log - Reply Extract

You asked

1) The number of Directors employed by the Trust.

There are eight Executive Directors

Further details about our Executive Directors as available on the Trust website at: <https://www.plymouthhospitals.nhs.uk/trust-board>

2) The Name of each Director & the Directorate for which they are responsible.

Their responsibilities available from this link <https://www.plymouthhospitals.nhs.uk/publication-scheme> at item 1.2.

3) The start date of employment for the Trust.

Title	First Name	Surname	Position Title	Hire date
Mr.	Kevin	Baber	Chief Operating Officer	Apr-13
Mr.	Gregory	Dix	Chief Nurse	Feb-13
Mr.	Lee	Budge	Director of Corporate Business	Sep-11
Mr.	Steven	Keith	Director of People	Feb-16
Mr.	Nick	Thomas	Deputy Chief Executive & Director of Site Services and Planning	Jan-95
Mr.	Phillip	Mantay	Director of Transformation	Jan-16
Mr.	Neil	Kemsley	Director of Finance	Nov-15
Mrs.	Ann	James	Chief Executive	Sep-12

Attachments included: No